# ZEUSTRAVEL

live the zeus experience

## Aeolos Hotel (3 Star Hotel) Skopelos town - Skopelos - Sporades

### Tariff Rates in Euro's

Room Types				Rate Type	01/05-30/06 01/09-30/09	01/07-15/07	16/07-31/08	
Single Room								
	Adults	PR	BB	Basic Rates	66.20€	73.10€	92.60€	
Double Room								
	Adults	PP	BB	Basic Rates	36.30€	39.70€	49.50€	
	Child (0-1.99)		BB	Discount %	100%	100%	100%	
	Child (2-11.99)		BB	Basic Rates	15.00€	16.10€	20.20€	
Triple Room								
	Adults	PR	BB	Basic Rates	87.40€	94.90€	118.50€	
Minimum Stay					1	1	1	

#### Occupancy

Room Types	Base Pax	Min Adults	Max Adults	Max Child	Min Pax	Max Pax
Single Room	1	1	1	0	1	1
Double Room	2	1	2	1	2	3
Triple Room	3	2	3	1	3	3

#### **Hotel Cancellation Policy**

C	Cancellation Policy
50% charge for cancellations made 3 to 1 day prior to arrival.	
100% charge for no show	

#### **Tariff Notes**

50% charge for cancellations made 3 to 1 day prior to arrival. 100% charge for no show